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Modelo 

Consumo Frio

Corriente Frio

Fase

Voltage

Frecuencia

Refrigerante

Capacidad de enfriamiento

AT122TVH

1 170 W

5,2 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,51 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

AT182TVH

1 650 W

7,4 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,78 kg

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w)

Modelo 

Capacidad de calefacción

Consumo (Frio/Calor)

Corriente(Frio/Calor)

Fase

Voltage

Frecuencia

Refrigerante

Capacidad de enfriamiento

AU122TVH

12 500 BTU/h(3 665 w)

1 170 W/965 W

5,2 A / 4,3 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,80 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

AU182TVH

19 000 BTU/h(5 570 w)

1 650 W/1 580 W

7,4 A / 7,1 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  1,40 kg

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w)



Modelo 

Consumo Frio

Corriente Frio

Fase

Voltage

Frecuencia

Refrigerante

Capacidad de enfriamiento

AT182CB

1 820 W

8,05 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,75 kg

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w)

AT242CB

2 670 W

11,84 A 

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,80 kg

24 000 BTU/h(7 030 w)

AT121CB

1 460 W

12,78 A

1 Ø 

115 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,51 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

AT122CB

1 370 W

5,94 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,51 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

Modelo 

Capacidad de calefacción

Consumo (Frio/Calor)

Corriente(Frio/Calor)

Fase

Voltage

Frecuencia

Refrigerante

Capacidad de enfriamiento

AU242CB

24 000 BTU/h(7 030 w)

2 670 W/2  490 W

11,84 A / 11,06 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  1,48 kg

24 000 BTU/h(7 030 w)

AU182CB

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w) 

1 820 W/1 710 W

8,05 A / 7,57 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  1,20 kg 

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w) 

AU362VQ

36 000 BTU/h(10 550 w)

4 200 W/4 500 W

18,5 A / 20,0 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  2,30 kg

36 000 BTU/h(10 550 w)

AU121CB

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

1 460 W/1 560 W

12,78 A / 13,98 A

1 Ø 

115 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,83 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

AU122CB

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

1 370 W/1 190 W

5,94 A / 5,17 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,95 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

Modelo 

Consumo Frio

Corriente Frio

Fase

Voltage

Frecuencia

Refrigerante

Capacidad de enfriamiento

AC182TD

1 750 W

7,75 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,9 kg

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w)

AC242TD

2 790 W

12,28 A 

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  1,58 kg

24 000 BTU/h(7 040 w)

AC121TD

1 340 W

11,73 A

1 Ø 

115 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,73 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

AC122TD

1 320 W

5,88 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,55 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)



Modelo 

Capacidad de calefacción

Consumo (Frio/Calor)

Corriente(Frio/Calor)

Fase

Voltage

Frecuencia

Refrigerante

Capacidad de enfriamiento

AH242TD

24 000 BTU/h(7 040 w)

2 790 W/2  810 W

12,28 A / 12,36 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  1,93 kg

24 000 BTU/h(7 040 w)

AH182TD

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w) 

1 750 W/1 630 W

7,75 A / 7,23 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  1,38 kg

18 000 BTU/h(5 280 w) 

AH121TD

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

1 340 W/1 270 W

11,73 A / 11,13 A

1 Ø 

115 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,85 kg 

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w) 

AH122TD

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)

1 320 W/1 280 W

5,88 A / 5,71 A

1 Ø 

230 V~

60Hz

R410A  0,80 kg

12 000 BTU/h(3 520 w)


